
UNIT A-3 / SOUTH TOWER
1 BEDROOM, 1 BATHAA

INTERIOR AREA 919 SQ FT 85 SQM
BALCONY AREA 61 SQ FT 6 SQM
TOTAL AREA 980 SQ FT 91 SQM

MASTER BEDROOM
12'11" X 11'0"
3.9m X 3.4m

W/D

MASTER
BATHAA

9'1" X 5'4"
2.8m X 1.6m

WALK-­IN
CLOSET
6'5" X 5'4"

2.0m X 1.6m

CLOSET

AC

LIVING/DINING ROOM
17'4" X 17'11"
3.3m X 3.3m

KITCHEN
9'6" X 15'5"
2.9m X 4.7 m

BALCONY



UNIT B-1 / SOUTH TOWER
2 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHSAA

INTERIOR AREA 1,328 SQ FT 123 SQM
BALCONY AREA 70 SQ FT 7 SQM
TOTAL AREA 1,398 SQ FT 130 SQM

WALK-­IN CLOSET
5'11" X 4'0"

1.8m X 1.22m

W/D
CLOSET

AC

LIVINGROOM
13'0" X 15'4"
3.96m X 4.2 m

BEDROOM
10'11" X 17'2"
3.33m X 5.23m

MASTER BEDROOM
18'0" X 15'8"

3.96m X 4.65m

MASTER BATHAA
11'5" X 10'2"
3.5m X 3.1m

DININGROOM
14'5" X 14'0"
4.4m X 4.27m

BALCONY

KITCHEN
9'8" X 13'3"

2.94m X 4.0m

WALK-­IN CLOSET
6'0" X 10'6"

1.88m X 3.2m

WH

BATHAA
11'0" X 6'6"

3.35m X 1.98m



UNIT B-3 / SOUTH TOWER
2 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHSAA

INTERIOR AREA 1,312 SQ FT 122 SQM
BALCONY AREA 114 SQ FT 11 SQM
TOTAL AREA 1,426 SQ FT 133 SQM

MASTER BEDROOM
13'0" X 14'4"
4.0m X 4.4m

WALK-­IN CLOSET
5'0" X 7'0"

1.5m X 2.1m

W/D

MASTER BATHAA
13'4" X 12'0"
4.0m X 3.7m

WALK-­IN CLOSET
9'0" X 6'5"

2.7m X 2.0m

CLOSET

BATHAA
5'3" X 5'4"

1.6m X 1.6m

AC

LIVING/DINING ROOM
18'0" X 17'5"
5.5m X 5.3m

KITCHEN
15'6" X 9'7"
4.7m X 2.9 m

BALCONY

BEDROOM
12'11" X 11'0"
3.9m X 3.3m

FOYER



UNIT C / N WER
3 BEDROOMS, 3 BATHSAA

INTERIOR AREA 1,688 SQ FT 157 SQM
BALCONY AREA 71 SQ FT 7 SQM
TOTAL AREA 1,759 SQ FT 164 SQM

WALK-­IN CLOSET
6'0" X 10'5"

1.83m X 3.16m

W/D

C
LO

SE
T

AC

LIVING/DINING ROOM
21'5" X 16'4"
6.5m X 5.0m

BEDROOM
9'11" X 10'1"
3.0m X 3.25m

MASTER BEDROOM
13'0" X 15'11"
3.96m X 4.85m

MASTER
BATHAA

9'0" X 14'7"
2.75m X 4.45m

BALCONY

BEDROOM
14'6" X 10'7"
4.7m X 3.2m

KITCHEN
9'0" X 15'4"

2.7m X 4.67m

BATHAA
7'8" X 10'1"
2.3m X 3.1m

BATHAA
5'6" X 8'2"

FOYER

WH

WALK-­IN CLOSET
6'5" X 5'6"

1.91m X 1.68m

CLOSET



UNIT C-1 / N WER
3 BEDROOMS, 3 BATHSAA

INTERIOR AREA 1,702 SQ FT 158 SQM
BALCONY AREA 140 SQ FT 13 SQM
TOTAL AREA 1,842 SQ FT 171 SQM

WALK-­IN CLOSET
5'4" X 4'11"

1.65m X 1.5m

W/D

CLOSET

BATHAA
9'1" X 5'0"

2.77m X 1.52m

AC

FAMILY/DINING
BEDROOM
11'0" X 14'9"
3.35m X 4.5m

MASTER BEDROOM
13'0" X 16'11"
3.96m X 5.16m

MASTER BATHAA
15'7" X 12'6"
4.15m X 3.81m

LIVINGROOM
13'5" X 14'5"
4.1m X 4.4mBALCONY

BEDROOM
10'2" X 10'4"
3.1m X 3.15m

LINEN

BATHAA
8'7" X 5'0"

BATHAA
8'7" X 5'0"

2.62m X 1.52m

WH

KITCHEN
13'5" X 10'6"
4.1m X 3.2 m

WALK-­IN CLOSET
6'5" X 10'5"

1.96m X 3.18m

WALK-­IN CLOSET
4'7" X 5'11"
1.4m X 1.8m



UNIT C-2 / N WER
3 BEDROOMS, 3 BATHSAA

INTERIOR AREA 1,580 SQ FT 147 SQM
BALCONY AREA 167 SQ FT 16 SQM
TOTAL AREA 1,747 SQ FT 163 SQM

WALK-­IN CLOSET
6'5" X 8'5"

1.96m X 2.56m

W/D

CLOSET

BATHAA

2.0m X 3.25m

AC

FAMILY/DINING

BEDROOM
10'6" X 14'11"
3.2m X 4.54m

MASTER BEDROOM
13'0" X 11'0"

3.96m X 3.35m

MASTER BATHAA
9'9" X 12'10"
2.97m X 3.9m

LIVINGROOM
13'7" X 15'0"

4.15m X 4.57m

BALCONY

BEDROOM
11'0" X 14'2"

3.35m X 4.32m

WH

KITCHEN
11'1" X 10'6"
3.36m X 3.2 m

WALK-­IN CLOSET
5'6" X 7'0"

1.68m X 2.14m

BATHAA

1.52m X 3.2m



UNIT C-A / N WER
3 BEDROOMS, 3 BATHSAA

INTERIOR AREA 1,681 SQ FT 156 SQM
BALCONY AREA 92 SQ FT 9 SQM
TOTAL AREA 1,773 SQ FT 165 SQM

WALK-­IN CLOSET
10'5" X 6'0"

3.16m X 1.83m

W/D
CLOSET

AC

LIVING/DINING ROOM
17'6" X 22'0"
5.28m X 6.7m

BEDROOM
14'6" X 10'1"

4.42m X 3.25m

MASTER BEDROOM
13'0" X 15'11"
3.96m X 4.85m

14'7" X 9'0"

BALCONY

BEDROOM
12'3" X 10'1"
3.75m X 3.1m

KITCHEN
8'6" X 15'4"

2.6m X 4.67m

BATHAA
8'7" X 10'3"

2.67m X 3.14m

BATHAA
4'1" X 5'0"

2.77m X 1.53m

FOYER

WH

WALK-­IN CLOSET
6'5" X 5'6"

1.91m X 1.68m



UNIT A-3 / NORTH TOWER
1 BEDROOM, 1 BATHAA

INTERIOR AREA 914 SQ FT 85 SQM
BALCONY AREA 104 SQ FT 10 SQM
TOTAL AREA 1,018 SQ FT 95 SQM

MASTER BEDROOM
12'11" X 11'0"
3.9m X 3.4m

W/D

MASTER
BATHAA

2.8m X 1.6m

WALK-­IN
CLOSET
6'5" X 5'4"

2.0m X 1.6m

CLOSET

AC

LIVING/DINING ROOM
17'4" X 17'11"
3.3m X 3.3m

KITCHEN
9'6" X 15'5"
2.9m X 4.7 m

BALCONY



UNIT B-3 / NORTH TOWER
2 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHSAA

INTERIOR AREA 1,312 SQ FT 122 SQM
BALCONY AREA 114 SQ FT 11 SQM
TOTAL AREA 1,426 SQ FT 133 SQM

MASTER BEDROOM
13'0" X 14'4"
4.0m X 4.4m

WALK-­IN CLOSET
5'0" X 7'0"

1.5m X 2.1m

W/D

MASTER BATHAA
13'4" X 12'0"
4.0m X 3.7m

WALK-­IN CLOSET
9'0" X 6'5"

2.7m X 2.0m

C
LO

SET

BATHAA
5'3" X 5'4"

1.6m X 1.6m

AC

LIVING/DINING ROOM
18'0" X 17'5"
5.5m X 5.3m

KITCHEN
15'6" X 9'7"
4.7m X 2.9 m

BALCONY

BEDROOM
12'11" X 11'0"
3.9m X 3.3m

FOYER



UNIT B-4 / NORTH TOWER
2 BEDR BATHSAA

INTERIOR AREA 1,470 SQ FT 137 SQM
BALCONY AREA 91 SQ FT 8 SQM
TOTAL AREA 1,561 SQ FT 145 SQM

MASTER BEDROOM
15'0" X 16'3"

3.66m X 3.66m

WALK-­IN CLOSET
5'9" X 6'0"

1.7m X 1.5m

W/W/D

WALK-­IN CLOSET
6'3" X 5'5"

1.9m X 1.6m

MASTER BATHAA
11'10" X 10'3"

3.6m X 3.1m

WALK-­IN CLOSET
6'10" X 3'4"
2.0m X 1.1m

WALK-­IN CLOSETT
4'3" X 4'7"

1.3m X 1.4m

BATHAA
8'4" X 9'7"

2.5m X 2.9m

AC

LIVING/DINING ROOM
19'3" X 14'9"
5.9m X 4.5 m

KITCHEN
18'3" X 10'3"
5.6m X 3.1 m

BALCONY

BEDROOM
13'11" X 15'3"
4.2m X 4.6m



UNIT B-1 / N WER
2 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHSAA

INTERIOR AREA 1,335 SQ FT 124 SQM
BALCONY AREA 70 SQ FT 7 SQM
TOTAL AREA 1,405 SQ FT 131 SQM

WALK-­IN CLOSET
5'11" X 4'0"

1.8m X 1.22m

W/D

CLOSET

AC

LIVINGROOM
13'0" X 15'4"
3.96m X 4.2 m

BEDROOM
10'11" X 17'2"
3.33m X 5.23m

MASTER BATHAA
11'5" X 10'2"
3.5m X 3.1mDININGROOM

14'5" X 14'0"
4.4m X 4.27m

BALCONY

KITCHEN
9'8" X 13'3"

2.94m X 4.0m

WALK-­IN CLOSET
6'0" X 10'6"

1.88m X 3.2m

WH
BATHAA

11'0" X 6'6"
m

MASTER BEDROOM
13'0" X 15'3"

3.96m X 4.65m



UNIT B-2 / N WER
2 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHSAA

INTERIOR AREA 1,257 SQ FT 117 SQM
BALCONY AREA 82 SQ FT 8 SQM
TOTAL AREA 1,339 SQ FT 125 SQM

WALK-­IN CLOSET
6'0" X 9'0"

1.85m X 2.75m

W/D

CLOSET

AC

LIVING/DINING ROOM
14'0" X 20'10"
4.27m X 6.35m

BEDROOM
11'0" X 12'3"

3.35m X 3.75m

MASTER BEDROOM
13'0" X 15'3"

3.96m X 4.65m

MASTER BATHAA
12'10" X 13'2"
3.91m X 4.0m

BALCONY

KITCHEN
15'4" X 12'11"
4.67m X 3.94m

WALK-­IN CLOSET
3'4" X 7'2"

1.63m X 2.2m

WH

BATHAA
10'10" X 9'6"
3.3m X 2.9m



UNIT A-1 / SOUTH TOWER
1 BEDROOM, 1 BATHAA

INTERIOR AREA 900 SQ FT 84 SQM
BALCONY AREA 93 SQ FT 9 SQM
TOTAL AREA 993 SQ FT 93 SQM

MASTER BEDROOM
13'0" X 15'1"
4.0m X 4.9m

W/D

MASTER
BATHAA

9'0" X 14'6"
2.7m X 4.4m

WALK-­IN
CLOSET
6'5" X 5'6"

2.0m X 1.7m

CLOSET

AC

LIVING/DINING ROOM
21'5" X 16'4"
6.5m X 5.0m

KITCHEN
9'0" X 15'4"
2.7m X 4.7 m

BALCONY


